
Gorakhpur - Bandra Terminus Special Fare Special/05053 - Exp - NER 
CNB/Kanpur Central to TDL/Tundla Junction 

2h 55m - 231 km - 0 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 09:30 0 1 0 53 84 NER
2 KLD Khalilabad 10:08 10:10 2m 1 1 34 71 84 NER
3 BST Basti 10:35 10:40 5m 01 1 63 71 99 NER
4 GD Gonda Junction 11:55 12:00 5m 0 1 152 63 105 NER
5 BNZ Badshahnagar 14:00 14:02 2m 0 1 266 19 117 NER
6 ASH Aishbagh Junction 14:30 14:40 10m 0 1 274 50 118 NER
7 CNB Kanpur Central 16:05 16:10 5m 0 1 345 79 127 NCR
8 TDL Tundla Junction 19:05 19:10 5m 0 1 577 20 167 NCR
9 AF Agra Fort 20:20 20:25 5m 0 1 599 52 166 NCR
10 BXN Bayana Junction 22:03 22:05 2m 1 684 93 196 WCR
11 GGC Gangapur City 22:55 23:00 5m 0 1 761 86 269 WCR
12 KOTA Kota Junction 01:00 01:05 5m 2 2 933 89 253 WCR
13 BWM Bhawani Mandi 02:13 02:15 2m 0 2 1033 87 381 WCR
14 SGZ Shamgarh 02:38 02:40 2m 0 2 1066 50 464 WCR
15 RTM Ratlam Junction 06:15 06:25 10m 0 2 1199 72 494 WR
16 BRC Vadodara Junction 10:20 10:30 10m 0 2 1460 69 36 WR
17 ST Surat 12:23 12:28 5m 2 2 1590 79 59 WR
18 BL Valsad 13:20 13:22 2m 3 2 1659 87 14 WR
19 VAPI Vapi 13:40 13:42 2m 2 2 1685 33 27 WR
20 PLG Palghar 16:10 16:12 2m 0 2 1766 59 15 WR
21 BVI Borivali 17:10 17:15 5m 8 2 1823 25 18 WR
22 BDTS Mumbai Bandra Terminus 18:00 3 2 1842 - 4 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 29 2024 (13:56)

Aug 29 2024 (13:56)

1

1


